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2024 Schedule

Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

GATORS TWO

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

Onnit

Jwetz83

DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Bulldogs

The Home Deebo

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Bulldogs

Onnit

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

81.35
151.85
130.45
112.60
115.90
130.00

98.05
112.45
130.65

87.85
136.20
123.80

101.50
81.55
99.10

130.25

106.85
98.55

92.65
125.15
116.45

93.45
112.15

70.70

123.90
85.00
116.95
143.30
158.20
98.40

67.25
100.30
114.55
119.65
107.90
107.00

100.70
106.90
128.10

89.50
117.90
104.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy 86.20
Long 123.00
Like2bMyNabers 119.55
The Home Deebo 108.90
Fever's Break 93.80
He Hate Me D26 118.85
Ballbusters 35 123.25
Long 111.00
Onnit 102.40
The Home Deebo 105.45
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 140.25
He Hate Me D26 112.70
Long 123.40
Ballbusters 35 142.85
The Home Deebo 83.05
Onnit 124.65
He Hate Me D26 130.70
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 106.25
Bulldogs 130.45
Like2bMyNabers 116.40
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 107.00
He Hate Me D26 112.90
Jwetz83 127.95
Fever's Break 127.25
Like2bMyNabers 118.70
Onnit 136.65
Jwetz83 120.25
Fever's Break 124.20
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 121.05
He Hate Me D26 139.35
He Hate Me D26 132.85
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 108.75
The Home Deebo 122.95
Like2bMyNabers 94.55
Jwetz83 194.70
Fever's Break 110.10
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 114.05
Fever's Break 105.10
Like2bMyNabers 116.25
Bulldogs 71.25
He Hate Me D26 136.85
Jwetz83 95.75
Page 1/3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports



Gold Standard League

www.rtsports.com

2024 Schedule

Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Like2bMyNabers

The Home Deebo

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Ballbusters 35

Long

Like2bMyNabers

Onnit

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

GATORS TWO

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

Onnit

Jwetz83

DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

GATORS TWO

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

103.80
111.85
144.30
109.90
108.80

93.25

120.10
121.55
132.95
119.65
130.95
110.50

99.70
103.15
136.50

94.90
106.90
139.60

93.30
131.70
135.30
113.35

71.45
136.60

102.75
138.15
119.05

96.05
141.80
130.80

120.60
141.05
161.75
106.85
122.05
109.15

103.45
110.05
133.25

59.60
154.45
135.95
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Onnit 127.45
The Home Deebo 133.00
He Hate Me D26 123.30
Jwetz83 133.65
Fever's Break 91.80
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 152.65
The Home Deebo 111.40
Jwetz83 104.90
Onnit 153.30
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 124.35
He Hate Me D26 142.95
Fever's Break 144.40
Fever's Break 78.10
He Hate Me D26 125.95
Bulldogs 100.60
Onnit 128.20
Jwetz83 100.05
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 99.00
Jwetz83 119.30
Bulldogs 103.60
Fever's Break 113.95
The Home Deebo 105.65
He Hate Me D26 110.15
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 139.30
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy  131.05
Long 101.75
Like2bMyNabers 109.95
The Home Deebo 100.25
Fever's Break 122.00
He Hate Me D26 144.80
Ballbusters 35 128.00
Long 139.80
Onnit 124.30
The Home Deebo 122.60
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 139.10
He Hate Me D26 141.50
Long 95.50
Ballbusters 35 154.70
The Home Deebo 88.40
Onnit 139.55
He Hate Me D26 100.00
DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700 211.60
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bulldogs

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Long

Onnit

Ballbusters 35

DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700
GATORS TWO

Like2bMyNabers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bulldogs

D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Long

Onnit

Fever's Break

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

The Home Deebo

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy
Onnit

Like2bMyNabers

Fever's Break

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

The Home Deebo

138.55

77.60
117.30
146.70
139.75
168.30
118.70

93.95

131.80

96.45
140.90
146.50

88.00
147.45
100.10
104.65

147.80
137.90
115.75
108.60

80.35
136.55
109.45

44.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

He Hate Me D26
Jwetz83

Fever's Break
The Home Deebo

Ballbusters 35

DYNO1(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) $700
GATORS TWO

Like2bMyNabers

Ballbusters 35
Bulldogs

Long
GATORS TWO
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106.20
76.35
89.65

102.10

148.40
112.40
135.10

45.80

116.00
130.20
113.85

86.75
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