

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
GATORS TWO	81.35	VS	D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	86.20
Ballbusters 35	151.85	VS	Long	123.00
Bulldogs	130.45	VS	Like2bMyNabers	119.55
Onnit	112.60	VS	The Home Deebo	108.90
Jwetz83	115.90	VS	Fever's Break	93.80
DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	130.00	VS	He Hate Me D26	118.85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
GATORS TWO	98.05	VS	Ballbusters 35	123.25
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	112.45	VS	Long	111.00
Bulldogs	130.65	VS	Onnit	102.40
Like2bMyNabers	87.85	VS	The Home Deebo	105.45
Jwetz83	136.20	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	140.25
Fever's Break	123.80	VS	He Hate Me D26	112.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
GATORS TWO	101.50	VS	Long	123.40
D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy	81.55	VS	Ballbusters 35	142.85
Bulldogs	99.10	VS	The Home Deebo	83.05
Like2bMyNabers	130.25	VS	Onnit	124.65
Jwetz83	106.85	VS	He Hate Me D26	130.70
Fever's Break	98.55	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	106.25
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
GATORS TWO	92.65	VS	Bulldogs	130.45
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	125.15	vs VS	Like2bMyNabers	116.40
Ballbusters 35	125.15	vs VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	107.00
Long	93.45	vs VS	He Hate Me D26	112.90
Onnit	112.15	VS	Jwetz83	127.95
The Home Deebo	70.70	VS	Fever's Break	127.25
				0
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
GATORS TWO	123.90	VS	Like2bMyNabers	118.70
D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy	85.00	VS	Onnit	136.65
Ballbusters 35	116.95	VS	Jwetz83	120.25
Long	143.30	VS	Fever's Break	124.20
Bulldogs	158.20	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	121.05
The Home Deebo	98.40	VS	He Hate Me D26	139.35
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
GATORS TWO	67.25	VS	He Hate Me D26	132.85
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	100.30	vs VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	108.75
Ballbusters 35	114.55	VS	The Home Deebo	122.95
Long	119.65	VS VS	Like2bMyNabers	94.55
Bulldogs	107.90		Jwetz83	94.33 194.70
Onnit	107.90	VS VS	Fever's Break	194.70
G inin	107.00	v3	Tevers bleak	110.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
GATORS TWO	100.70	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	114.05
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	106.90	VS	Fever's Break	105.10
Ballbusters 35	128.10	VS	Like2bMyNabers	116.25
Long	89.50	VS	Bulldogs	71.25
Onnit	117.90	VS	He Hate Me D26	136.85
The Home Deebo	104.70	VS	Jwetz83	95.75



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
GATORS TWO	103.80	VS	Onnit	127.45
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	111.85	VS	The Home Deebo	133.00
Ballbusters 35	144.30	VS	He Hate Me D26	123.30
Long	109.90	VS	Jwetz83	133.65
Bulldogs	108.80	VS	Fever's Break	91.80
Like2bMyNabers	93.25	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	152.65
	00.20			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
GATORS TWO	120.10	VS	The Home Deebo	111.40
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	121.55	VS	Jwetz83	104.90
Ballbusters 35	132.95	VS	Onnit	153.30
Long	119.65	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	124.35
Bulldogs	130.95	VS	He Hate Me D26	142.95
Like2bMyNabers	110.50	VS	Fever's Break	144.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
GATORS TWO	99.70	VS	Fever's Break	78.10
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	103.15	VS	He Hate Me D26	125.95
Ballbusters 35	136.50	VS	Bulldogs	100.60
Long	94.90	VS	Onnit	128.20
Like2bMyNabers	106.90	VS	Jwetz83	100.05
The Home Deebo	139.60	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	99.00
	100.00	v5		00.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
GATORS TWO	93.30	VS	Jwetz83	119.30
D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy	131.70	VS	Bulldogs	103.60
Ballbusters 35	135.30	VS	Fever's Break	113.95
Long	113.35	VS	The Home Deebo	105.65
Like2bMyNabers	71.45	VS	He Hate Me D26	110.15
Onnit	136.60	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	139.30
O IIII	130.00	v3		100.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
GATORS TWO	102.75	VS	D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	131.05
Ballbusters 35	138.15	VS	Long	101.75
Bulldogs	119.05	VS	Like2bMyNabers	109.95
Onnit	96.05	VS	The Home Deebo	100.25
Jwetz83	141.80		Fever's Break	122.00
		VS	He Hate Me D26	
DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	130.80	VS	He hate we D20	144.80
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
GATORS TWO	120.60	VS	Ballbusters 35	128.00
D-125 McCaffrey,Henry, Warren, Ridley,Jeudy	141.05			139.80
	161.75	VS	Long	
Bulldogs	101.75	VS	Onnit The Home Deebo	124.30
Like2bMyNabers		VS		122.60
Jwetz83	122.05	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	139.10
Fever's Break	109.15	VS	He Hate Me D26	141.50
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
GATORS TWO	103.45	VC	long	95.50
		VS	Long Bollbustors 25	
D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy	110.05	VS	Ballbusters 35	154.70
Bulldogs	133.25	VS	The Home Deebo	88.40
Like2bMyNabers	59.60	VS	Onnit	139.55
Jwetz83	154.45	VS	He Hate Me D26	100.00
Fever's Break	135.95	VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	211.60



Jwetz83

The Home Deebo

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Bulldogs 138.55 D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy 77.60 Long 117.30 Onnit 146.70 Ballbusters 35 139.75 DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700 168.30 GATORS TWO 118.70 Like2bMyNabers 93.95 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Bulldogs 131.80 D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy 96.45 140.90 Long Onnit 146.50 Fever's Break 88.00 He Hate Me D26 147.45 Jwetz83 100.10 The Home Deebo 104.65 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700 147.80 D-125 McCaffrey, Henry, Warren, Ridley, Jeudy 137.90 Onnit 115.75 Like2bMyNabers 108.60 Fever's Break 80.35 He Hate Me D26 136.55

109.45

44.70

VS VS VS	He Hate Me D26 Jwetz83 Fever's Break The Home Deebo	106.20 76.35 89.65 102.10
VS	Ballbusters 35	148.40
VS	DYN01(R) #11 Goodfellas 1st (48-16) \$700	112.40
VS	GATORS TWO	135.10
VS	Like2bMyNabers	45.80
VS	Ballbusters 35	116.00
VS	Bulldogs	130.20
VS	Long	113.85
VS	GATORS TWO	86.75